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Photometric Report

Number of lamps: 
Lumens per lamp: 
Input watts: 
Distribution: 
Efficiency: 
Photometric type: 
Luminous shape: 
Units: 
Luminous Dimensions: 
0-180 Axis: 
90-270 Axis: 
Height: 
Spacing Criteria (0): 
Spacing Criteria (90): 
Spacing Criteria (Four Luminaires): 
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Zonal Lumen Summary

Zone
0-30
0-40
0-60
0-90
90-120
90-150
90-180
0-180

Lumens
90
168
396
909
482
709
745
1654

%Lamp
5
9
22
50
27
39
41
92

%Fixt
5
10
24
55
29
43
45
100

Total Luminaire Efficiency = 92%
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Luminance Data in candela/square meter

0.0
0.0
45.0
55.0
65.0
75.0
85.0

5757
4084
4242
4403
4524
4611

Coefficients of Utilization
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Candela Distribution
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